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Referencias Sectoriales de Galicia

RANKING EMPRESAS

Por ingresos VAB Ingresos

Por VAB VAB Ingresos

Por empleo Nº empleados
Ingresos por 
empleado

VAB por 
empleado

Agroalimentario

Avicultura

2022

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 
7- 
8- 

AVICOLA DE GALICIA, S.A.U.

GRANJA CAMPOMAYOR, S.L.

RAMIL INCUBACION AVICOLA, S.A.

RIVADULLA, S.L.

AVIPOR SILLEDA, S.L.

AVICOLA CRUZ NOVA, S.L.

GRANJA AVICOLA O'VISO, S.L.

SEMAFA SOUTELO, S.L.

11.336,2 mil.  €

6.249,5 mil. €

2.980,4 mil. €

1.989,2 mil. €

1.158,4 mil. €

603,3 mil. €

324,7 mil. €

265,6 mil. €

88.283,4 mil. €

28.833,3 mil. €

10.890,6 mil. €

10.640,3 mil. €

10.404,6 mil. €

2.152,6 mil. €

1.616,3 mil. €

1.422,2 mil. €
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AVICOLA DE GALICIA, S.A.U.

GRANJA CAMPOMAYOR, S.L.

RAMIL INCUBACION AVICOLA, S.A.

RIVADULLA, S.L.

AVIPOR SILLEDA, S.L.

AVICOLA CRUZ NOVA, S.L.

ALDEOVO, S.L.

GRANJA AVICOLA O'VISO, S.L.

11.336,2 mil. €

6.249,5 mil. €

2.980,4 mil. €

1.989,2 mil. €

1.158,4 mil. €

603,3 mil. €

473,4 mil. €

324,7 mil. €

88.283,4 mil. €

28.833,3 mil. €

10.890,6 mil. €

10.640,3 mil. €

10.404,6 mil. €

2.152,6 mil. €

710,5 mil. €

1.616,3 mil. €
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5- 
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8- 

AVICOLA DE GALICIA, S.A.U.

GRANJA CAMPOMAYOR, S.L.

RIVADULLA, S.L.

RAMIL INCUBACION AVICOLA, S.A.

AVIPOR SILLEDA, S.L.

ALDEOVO, S.L.

AVICOLA CRUZ NOVA, S.L.

GRANJA AVICOLA O'VISO, S.L.

139

76

71

44

30

14

7

7

635.132 €

379.386 €

149.863 €

247.514 €

346.819 €

50.748 €

307.521 €

230.895 €

81.556 €

82.230 €

28.016 €

67.736 €

38.614 €

33.817 €

86.187 €

46.388 €


